
MIAMI VALLEY LEAGUE September 1, 2024

2026 BASEBALL & SOFTBALL SCHEDULE - VARSITY, JV and FRESHMAN

BUTLER FAIRBORN GREENVILLE PIQUA SIDNEY

Day Date AVIATORS SKYHAWKS GREEN WAVE INDIANS YELLOWJACKETS

Mon Mar 30 @ Stebbins @ Greenville Fairborn Sidney @ Piqua

Wed Apr 1 Stebbins Greenville @ Fairborn @ Sidney Piqua

Fri Apr 3 Greenville West Carrollton @ Butler @ Tippecanoe Stebbins

Mon Apr 6 @ Greenville @ West Carrollton Butler Tippecanoe @ Stebbins

Wed Apr 8 @ Sidney Troy Stebbins Xenia Butler

Fri Apr 10 Sidney @ Troy @ Stebbins @ Xenia @ Butler

Mon Apr 13 @ Troy @ Stebbins @ Tippecanoe @ West Carrollton @ Xenia

Wed Apr 15 Troy Stebbins Tippecanoe West Carrollton Xenia

Fri Apr 17 West Carrollton @ Tippecanoe @ Xenia Stebbins Troy

Mon Apr 20 @ West Carrollton Tippecanoe Xenia @ Stebbins @ Troy

Wed Apr 22 @ Fairborn Butler Piqua @ Greenville West Carrollton

Fri Apr 24 Fairborn @ Butler @ Piqua Greenville @ West Carrollton

Mon Apr 27 Xenia Piqua @ West Carrollton @ Fairborn @ Tippecanoe

Wed Apr 29 @ Xenia @ Piqua West Carrollton Fairborn Tippecanoe

Fri May 1 @ Piqua Sidney Troy Butler @ Fairborn

Mon May 4 Piqua @ Sidney @ Troy @ Butler Fairborn

Wed May 6 Tippecanoe @ Xenia Sidney Troy @ Greenville

Fri May 8 @ Tippecanoe Xenia @ Sidney @ Troy Greenville

STEBBINS TIPPECANOE TROY WEST CARROLLTON XENIA

Day Date INDIANS RED DEVILS TROJANS PIRATES BUCCANEERS

Mon Mar 30 Butler @ Xenia West Carrollton @ Troy Tippecanoe

Wed Apr 1 @ Butler Xenia @ West Carrollton Troy @ Tippecanoe

Fri Apr 3 @ Sidney Piqua Xenia @ Fairborn @ Troy

Mon Apr 6 Sidney @ Piqua @ Xenia Fairborn Troy

Wed Apr 8 @ Greenville @ West Carrollton @ Fairborn Tippecanoe @ Piqua

Fri Apr 10 Greenville West Carrollton Fairborn @ Tippecanoe Piqua

Mon Apr 13 Fairborn Greenville Butler Piqua Sidney

Wed Apr 15 @ Fairborn @ Greenville @ Butler @ Piqua @ Sidney

Fri Apr 17 @ Piqua Fairborn @ Sidney @ Butler Greenville

Mon Apr 20 Piqua @ Fairborn Sidney Butler @ Greenville

Wed Apr 22 Xenia @ Troy Tippecanoe @ Sidney @ Stebbins

Fri Apr 24 @ Xenia Troy @ Tippecanoe Sidney Stebbins

Mon Apr 27 @ Troy Sidney Stebbins Greenville @ Butler

Wed Apr 29 Troy @ Sidney @ Stebbins @ Greenville Butler

Fri May 1 Tippecanoe @ Stebbins @ Greenville Xenia @ West Carrollton

Mon May 4 @ Tippecanoe Stebbins Greenville @ Xenia West Carrollton

Wed May 6 @ West Carrollton @ Butler @ Piqua Stebbins Fairborn

Fri May 8 West Carrollton Butler Piqua @ Stebbins @ Fairborn
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